Employee Number

Name

Department

Designation

Location

Date of Joining

Submission date of resignation
Last date of working

Last salary paid

Notice period as per application letter
Notice period adjustable

PL days payable

Number of days salary payable
Number of daysin the month

Lop Days

Effective Workdays

Income
BASIC
HRA
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE
LTA
OTHER ALLOWANCE E

CHILDREN EDUCATION
ALLOWANCEE

HOTEL ALL
FLIGHT OR TRAIN ALL
CLIENT ALL
BUSINESSATTIRE ALL
BOOKSALL

INTERNRT AND
TELEPHONE ALL

Total Income:

Net Pay: INR 17,818.00

EAI

SYSTEMS

EAI LSYSTEMS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

1st Floor, Kagalwala House, Plot No. 175, Behind Shaman Wheels, CST Road, Kalina,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Santacruz East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400098, India

Email : info@eaisystems.in,

Ph : (+91) 8657554664

FINAL SETTLEMENT

9,677.00
4,839.00
1,080.00
484.00
242.00
19.00

1,920.00
1,536.00
2,687.00
1,075.00
230.00
230.00

24,019.00

100030

Ashish Nanhe

IT

Principal Architect
Mumbai

10 Feb 2020

05 Apr 2024

03 Jul 2024

Jun 2024

90

Deduction
PF
PROF TAX
INCOME TAX

Total Deductions:

(Rupees Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighteen Only)



EAI

SYSTEMS

EAI LSYSTEMS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

1st Floor, Kagalwala House, Plot No. 175, Behind Shaman Wheels, CST Road, Kalina,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Santacruz East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400098, India
Email : info@eaisystems.in, Ph: (+91) 8657554664

FINAL SETTLEMENT

CHECKED BY AUTHORIZED BY RECEIVED AND SIGNED

Remarks: FNF of Ashish
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